Sulfur tolerant chip resistors
SFR series
© 2022 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
1/5
2022.12 - Rev.006
●Features
1) Special construction prevents sulfur gas penetration, significantly increasing

resistors)
SFR25 JZP 4,000
Type code
SFR10 EZP 5,000
SFR18 EZP 5,000
SFR01 MZP 10,000
SFR03 EZP
01
Size (mm)[inch]
105
Nominal resistance
Rated
power(70°C)
Limiting
element
voltage
Temperature
coefficient
Resistance
tolerance
Operating
temperature
range
(mm) (inch) (W) (V) (ppm/ °C) (%) (°C)
+500/-250 1.0≦R<10 (E24/96 series)
±100 10≦R≦2.2M (E24/96 series)
500/-250 1.0≦R＜10 (E24 series)
±200 10≦R≦10M (E24 series)
±100 F(±1%) 10≦R≦10M (E24/96 series)
±400 1.0≦R<10 (E24 series)
±200 10≦R≦10M (E24 series)
±100 F(±1%) 10≦R≦2.2M (E24/96 series)
±400 1.0≦R<10 (E24 series)
±200 10≦R≦10M (E24 series)
±100 F(±1%) 10≦R≦2.2M (E24/96 series)
±400 1.0≦R<10 (E24 series)
±200 10≦R≦10M (E24 series)
±100 F(±1%) 10≦R≦1M (E24/96 series)
±200 J(±5%) 1≦R≦1M (E24 series)
( Jumper type ) Resistance : Max. 50mΩ, Rated current ： 2A
-55 ～ +155 Yes
-55 ～ +155 Yes
-55 ～ +155 Yes
Automotive
Grade
Available
-55 ～ +155 Yes
0.5
50
50
150
200
( Jumper type ) Resistance : Max. 50mΩ, Rated current ： 2A
( Jumper type ) Resistance : Max. 50mΩ, Rated current ： 2A
( Jumper type ) Resistance : Max. 50mΩ, Rated current ： 1A
( Jumper type ) Resistance : Max. 50mΩ, Rated current ： 1A
0.063
0.1
0.125
0.25
-55 ～ +155
F(±1%)
J(±5%)
J(±5%)
J(±5%)
J(±5%)
200
Part No.
SFR18
SFR25 3225 1210
12063216
0805
SFR01 1005 0402